MEN 18-29 — record: 21:43.75 (Keith Astoria, 24)

Ben
Alex

MEN 30-39 — record: 19:46.05 (Ross Davis, 36)

Harlan

Francois

MEN 40-49 — record: 20:31.74 (Seth Huston, 40)

Rion
Mason
Marco
Jeffrey
Mark
Kurt
Tim
David
Edward
Marc
Lee

Matthew

DEEP EDDY MILE / AGE GROUP RESULTS

1766 2/3 yards, 53 laps of the 33 1/3 yd Deep Eddy Pool
August 17, 2013

Hirsch

Kone

Scott

Minaux

Broshears
Hale
Matchefts
Hershey
Spitzer
Blaschke
Sawtelle
Sawtelle
DeWees lll
Delunsch
Nichols
Caldwell

24
29

31
30

40
43
49
43
42

MEN 50-59 — record: 20:31.45 (Keith Bell, 55)

Steve
Tim
Paul
Robert
Joseph

Mallett
DeMello
Bauer
Swafford

Bowen

50
54
51
52
54

MEN 60-69 — record: 21:15.30 (Keith Bell, 60)

Keith
Lloyd
Claude

MEN 70+ — record: 30:44.99 (Stan Douglas, 70)

Doug
C. Dotson

Bell
Serra

Ducloux

Duwe
Smith

65
61
61

74
76

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

23:18.47
34:18.45

30:30.49
33:49.99

22:23.93
26:15.09
26:24.09
27:04.02
29:57.67
30:00.68
30:33.18
32:37.18
34:56.70
36:26.50
37:04.35
50:19.73

24:55.07
25:43.07
28:38.56
31:48.56
34:29.99

23:37.08
24:21.79
28:00.99

37:40.91
41:28.86

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



WOMEN 30-39 — record: 22:23.59 (Kristin Turner, 36)

Rachel
Brooke
Andrea
Aimee
Kate

WOMEN 40-49 — record: 21:24.01 (Erin Scott, 42)

Kristy
Laura
Judy

DEEP EDDY MILE / AGE GROUP RESULTS

1766 2/3 yards, 53 laps of the 33 1/3 yd Deep Eddy Pool

Yarger
Greer
Turnipseed
Bobruk
Wheeler

Ditzler
Shankland

Roessner

August 17, 2013

30
31
30
32
30

49
42
47

Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

WOMEN 50-59 — record: 24:30.59 (Sandy Neilson-Bell, 51)

Ann
Julie
Carol
Marlene
Reah
Rene
Ginie

Janet

WOMEN 60-69 — record: 27:24.52 (Elise Ragland, 61)

Elise
Judy

Fricke
Peckham
Miller

Parker
Dahl-Stamne:
Miles
Webber
Walker

Ragland

Schneringer

53
53
58
53
55
50
58
58

63
63

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

25:28.25
29:24.23
30:47.82
32:06.43
30:18.65

22:58.28
28:28.58
35:50.89

25:35.19
27:40.83
28:13.94
31:36.76
32:23.65
34:31.99
34:51.88
41:01.29

28:03.49
34:02.52

1st

1st

1st

1st



